## Posey County Fair Association, Inc.

Hwy 69, New Harmony

2024 Commercial Exhibit Contract (INDOOR EXHIBITS)

Between:			
	& 	Posey County Fair Ass P.O. Box 150 Mount Vernon, IN 476 (812) 454-3753	·
or			e to pay a fee of \$75
per space (10'W x 15'D) for space	ce(s) inside of the	e Posey County Community Co	enter Building during
the week of Monday, July 15 through Fri	day, July 19.		
It is understood that:			
* Payment in full must be received by June 15	, <b>2024</b> or exhibit spa	ice will be reassigned or canceled.	
* Exhibit space canceled after July 7, 2024 is not			
* Exhibitors agree to have said booth setup after	12:00 PM Monday,	July 15, 2024 and will not dismantle	the said booth until after
8:00 PM Friday, July 19, 2024.	1:0 . 1 1		00 DM 0.00 DM
* Exhibitor agrees to have said booth occupied by Monday thru Friday.	y a quanned employ	ee of said company each day from 5:	00  PM - 8:00  PM,
* Exhibitor agrees to keep said booth clean and p	resentable at all time	es and agrees that all materials being	displayed will be
acceptable for viewing by children.	resemble at all time	es una agrees una un materials semig	displayed will be
* Exhibitors must adhere to the rules and regulati	ons set fourth by the	e Posey County Fair Association, Inc.	
* Exhibitors must also comply with all applicable			
* The Posey County Fair Association, Inc reserve			
space as deemed appropriate to the best interest of	of the fair; and to go	vern the construction, arrangement an	id appearance of
exhibitor displays.  * Exhibitors agree to maintain and provide proof employees listing Posey County Fair Association protect both exhibitor and the Posey County Fair employee liability laws, and from any and all oth by anyone, which may arise from operation carried directly or indirectly engaged or employed by either the engaged or employed by engaged or employed by either the engaged or employed by either the engaged or employed by en	n, Inc, its Board of I Association, Inc fro er claims for damag ed on under this con	Directors and Affiliates as additional in many and all claims under Workers' eto property or for the personal injur	nsured, so as to fully Compensation Act or y, including death, made
The Posey County Fair Association, Inc company will be provided with 2 complementary will be mailed to you along with a copy of the sign	fair passes per spac	e. Additional passes may be purchas	
Type & brand of material to be displayed			
Amount of space needed (L x W)		ber of extra fair passes (\$30.00	each)
1 /		1	/
Name of Contact	Teler	ohone #	
Space Assigned (Fair board)	Am	nount Received (Fair board)	
Company Signature Dat	e	Fairboard Signature	Date